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Résultat provisoire Dynameaux 2022

Parcours : Dynameaux

Etape : Parcours en ligne

CIt Dossard Nom équipe

1 12
2 16
3 13
4 01
5 29
6 08
7 30
8 05
9 15
10 19
11 33
12 38
13 18
14 20
15 37
16 06
17 32
18 35
19 03
20 28
21 26
22 21
23 24
24 39
25 07
26 27
27 17
28 10
29 34
30 23
31 02
32 31
33 09
34 04
35 25
NC 36
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NICOLE DESMAU Mathis

BAUCHET Pierre-Yves
QUINQUENEL Hervé
MONTAGARD Frédéric
LE LAY Erwan

CLEMENT-AGONI Benjamin

MUGICA Yvan
GRUSELLE Duo
BONNEVIALLE Martin
BERAUDO Duo 2
LECLERC Anne-Marie
POINSOT Julie
BERAUDO Duo 1
COLLAUDIN S¢ébastien
MARTINEZ Mathieu
MENARD Kevin
LE LAY Tristan
BENWELKE Marion
LECONTE Gilbert
MARTINEZ Delphine
BOCAGE Emmanuelle
KARPYN Christian
FOLLE Frédéric
NONCENT Jean
CARUEL Frangois
CHARLEY David
BERAUDO Gilles
BLANQUART Marc
LEBASTARD Mathieu
DANTINE Georges
PELLERIN Stéphanie
COTE Céline
LELONG Chloris
LECONTE Sylvie
FISCHER Olivier
COLLET Carine
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Catégorie Tps final Pts finaux

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme

0:13:48
0:14:01
0:14:49
0:15:01
0:15:52
0:18:22
0:20:02
0:22:37
0:26:04
0:37:31
0:38:22
0:38:58
0:38:13
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:16:24
0:17:17
0:17:46
0:18:30
0:27:01
0:47:03
0:28:55
0:31:37
2:38:37
0:16:42
0:17:46
0:18:21
0:18:45
0:18:45
0:21:32
0:28:00
0:32:52
0:22:48
0:25:37
0:22:50
1:05:50

-5
-505
-505
-505
-505
-505
-505
-505
-505
-510
-510
-530
-1010
-1010
-1010
-1010
-1010
-1010
-1015
-1015
-1515
-2015
-3030
-8500

12
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